
Happy Valley School District 
Board Meeting Schedule 

2025-2026 
Approved 5/14/2025 

Approved 6/30/2025 (revised) 
 
  

  
Wednesday, August 13, 2025    4:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025    3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, October 8, 2025    3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, November 12, 2025    3:30 pm 
   
Wednesday, December 10, 2025    3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026     3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 11, 2026    3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, March 11, 2026     3:30 pm 
  
Wednesday, April 22, 2026     3:30 pm 
      
Wednesday, May 13, 2026     3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026     3:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026      3:30 pm 
 
 


